TAMPEREEN KAUPUNKI
Kaupunkimittaus

Asemakaava-alueen osoitteenvahvistus n:o0 3718

2.11.2011, Tiina Vesanta

Hyhky, 207

Kiint.tunnus | Osoite

Vanha kiinteisto tai
rakennus mihin kohdistuu

Os.vahv.
aiheuttaja

207-1502-4 | Savenvalajanraitti 1
Lékkisepankatu 2
Pattiniemenkatu 17

poistettu osoite: Pispanaronraitti 18

Savenvalajanraitti 1:
207-1502-4-001,
207-1502-4-002,
207-1502-4-004 ja
207-1502-4-010

Lékkisepankatu 2:
207-1502-4-005,
207-1502-4-007 ja
207-1502-4-008

Osoitejarjestelmén
paivittaminen



http://www.tampere.fi/ytoteto/kartta/map.php?x=24483653&y=6821683&px=4.0&txt=Os.vahv. 3718
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